admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 900 866 2016-17 0 2018-19 825 726 1450900(Fourteen
Lakhs Fifty Thousand
Nine Hundred Only)

99

2016-17 845 844 2017-18 0 2019-20 794 663 1754000(Seventeen
Lakhs Fifty Four
Thousand Only)

131

2017-18 815 808 2018-19 0 2020-21 768 624 1672000(Sixteen
Lakhs Seventy Two
Thousand Only)

144

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 681 650 2018-19 576 184 1000000(Ten Lakhs
Only)

122

2018-19 669 741 2019-20 550 207 1006000(Ten Lakh Six
Thousand Only)

250

2019-20 707 729 2020-21 600 140 710000(Seven Lakh
Ten Thousand Only)

315

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 155 114 2018-19 79 69 1500000(Fifteen Lakhs
Only)

10

2015-16 90 84 2019-20 83 79 1957000(Nineteen
Lakhs Fifty Seven
Thousand Only)

4

2016-17 90 91 2020-21 88 81 2055000(Twenty
Lakhs Fifty Five
Thousand Only)

7

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21)

Total Students

Full Time 2100

Part Time 244

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 185 235 222

Part Time 14 14 68